
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 East Canton (A) 11:20.00 5

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 East Canton (A) 11:19.00 5

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HAUENSTEIN, Sydney Sandy Valley 18.59 5

2 SCIARRETTI, Julia Tuscar. C.C. 19.22 3

3 HOLESTINE, Hailey East Canton 20.39 2

4 WEISEND, Olivia East Canton 21.24 1

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DREVON, John East Canton 17.57 5

2 MORRIS, Jason Sandy Valley 19.54 3

3 WHITE, Lincoln Sandy Valley 21.35 2

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TUCCI, Lexi Sandy Valley 13.28   (NW) 1(1) 5

2 HELLER, Alaina Sandy Valley 13.39   (NW) 1(2) 3

3 STEPHENS, Abby East Canton 14.34   (NW) 1(3) 2

4 TRIVOLI, Khloe Tuscar. C.C. 14.46   (NW) 1(4) 1

5 SMITH, Sophie Sandy Valley 14.64   (NW) 1(5)

6 LITTLE, Libby East Canton 14.65   (NW) 1(6)

7 GOTSCHALL, Ella Sandy Valley 15.15   (NW) 2(1)

8 KIKO, Cara Sandy Valley 16.25   (NW) 2(2)

9 MANGERIS, Abigail Sandy Valley 16.70   (NW) 2(3)

10 LAWSON, Aliya Sandy Valley 17.18   (NW) 2(4)

11 CASTO, Lizzie Sandy Valley 17.49   (NW) 2(5)

12 CROSTON, Elizabeth Sandy Valley 17.80   (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TUCCI, Lexi Sandy Valley 13.28

2 HELLER, Alaina Sandy Valley 13.39

3 STEPHENS, Abby East Canton 14.34

4 TRIVOLI, Khloe Tuscar. C.C. 14.46

5 SMITH, Sophie Sandy Valley 14.64

6 LITTLE, Libby East Canton 14.65
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#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GOTSCHALL, Ella Sandy Valley 15.15

2 KIKO, Cara Sandy Valley 16.25

3 MANGERIS, Abigail Sandy Valley 16.70

4 LAWSON, Aliya Sandy Valley 17.18

5 CASTO, Lizzie Sandy Valley 17.49

6 CROSTON, Elizabeth Sandy Valley 17.80

#6 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GILLAND, Lukas Sandy Valley 11.58   (NW) 1(1) 5

2 OVERLY, Natch Sandy Valley 12.35   (NW) 1(2) 3

3 JONES, Brendan Sandy Valley 12.39   (NW) 2(1) 2

4 PUGH, Nathan Tuscar. C.C. 12.41   (NW) 1(3) 1

5 DEUBNER, Caleb Sandy Valley 12.47   (NW) 1(4)

6 HAYTON, Lukas East Canton 12.72   (NW) 1(5)

7 JONES, Matt Sandy Valley 13.13   (NW) 2(2)

8 AVERY, Devin East Canton 15.01   (NW) 2(3)

HELWIG, Chase Sandy Valley NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GILLAND, Lukas Sandy Valley 11.58

2 OVERLY, Natch Sandy Valley 12.35

3 PUGH, Nathan Tuscar. C.C. 12.41

4 DEUBNER, Caleb Sandy Valley 12.47

5 HAYTON, Lukas East Canton 12.72

HELWIG, Chase Sandy Valley NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Brendan Sandy Valley 12.39

2 JONES, Matt Sandy Valley 13.13

3 AVERY, Devin East Canton 15.01

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sandy Valley (A) 2:02.50 5

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sandy Valley (A) 2:23.67 5

#11 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PRICE, Elena Tuscar. C.C. 5:31.55 5

2 RUSSELL, Casey Sandy Valley 5:38.63 3

3 PERO, Kynsie East Canton 7:12.83 2

4-2-2024 QUAD
Magnolia, OH
Sandy Valley

Tuesday, April 2, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/5/2024 10:53 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



#11 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 LENNINGTON, Cora East Canton 7:14.79 1

5 VANRYSWYK, Kamryn East Canton 7:29.10

6 BELLAMY, Maegan East Canton 8:01.99

#12 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROMBACH, Andrew Tuscar. C.C. 5:10.87 5

2 OVERLY, Isaac Sandy Valley 5:26.68 3

3 SHIN, Kai Sandy Valley 6:25.81 1.5

3 GIBSON, Ben Sandy Valley 6:25.81 1.5

#13 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sandy Valley (A) 55.89 5

2 East Canton (A) 58.12 3

#14 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sandy Valley (A) 47.39 5

2 East Canton (A) 1:12.83 3

#15 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TRIVOLI, Khloe Tuscar. C.C. 1:08.14 5

2 PALMER, Mikayla Sandy Valley 1:18.91 3

#16 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COLLINS, Noah East Canton 57.85 1(1) 5

2 JONES, Brendan Sandy Valley 58.41 1(2) 3

3 PUGH, Nathan Tuscar. C.C. 1:01.03 1(3) 2

4 SIMPSON, Steven Tuscar. C.C. 1:01.87 1(4) 1

5 CLAPPER, Cash East Canton 1:03.39 1(5)

6 MONROE, Raef Sandy Valley 1:05.43 1(6)

7 BALASH, Zach Sandy Valley 1:08.05 2(1)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 COLLINS, Noah East Canton 57.85

2 JONES, Brendan Sandy Valley 58.41

3 PUGH, Nathan Tuscar. C.C. 1:01.03

4 SIMPSON, Steven Tuscar. C.C. 1:01.87

5 CLAPPER, Cash East Canton 1:03.39

6 MONROE, Raef Sandy Valley 1:05.43
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#16 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 BALASH, Zach Sandy Valley 1:08.05

#17 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TUCCI, Lexi Sandy Valley 53.53 5

2 SCIARRETTI, Julia Tuscar. C.C. 53.67 3

3 HOLESTINE, Hailey East Canton 1:00.30 2

4 WEISEND, Olivia East Canton 1:08.12 1

#18 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MURPHY, Jack Sandy Valley 48.86 5

2 CURLEY, Quinn Sandy Valley 49.16 3

#19 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PRICE, Elena Tuscar. C.C. 2:28.93 5

2 RUSSELL, Casey Sandy Valley 2:35.02 3

3 PFEFFER, Evelyn Sandy Valley 2:37.37 2

#20 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 OVERLY, Isaac Sandy Valley 2:27.23 5

2 MONROE, Raef Sandy Valley 2:30.43 3

3 OSBORNE, Evan Sandy Valley 2:32.88 2

4 SIMPSON, Steven Tuscar. C.C. 2:33.95 1

5 SHIN, Kai Sandy Valley 2:45.53

#21 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HELLER, Alaina Sandy Valley 27.99   (NW) 1(1) 5

2 TRIVOLI, Khloe Tuscar. C.C. 30.41   (NW) 2(1) 3

3 GOTSCHALL, Ella Sandy Valley 31.92   (NW) 2(2) 2

4 PRICE, Elena Tuscar. C.C. 31.96   (NW) 1(2) 1

5 SCIARRETTI, Julia Tuscar. C.C. 32.30   (NW) 1(3)

6 KIKO, Cara Sandy Valley 35.83   (NW) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HELLER, Alaina Sandy Valley 27.99

2 PRICE, Elena Tuscar. C.C. 31.96

3 SCIARRETTI, Julia Tuscar. C.C. 32.30

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TRIVOLI, Khloe Tuscar. C.C. 30.41
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#21 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 GOTSCHALL, Ella Sandy Valley 31.92

3 KIKO, Cara Sandy Valley 35.83

#22 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OVERLY, Natch Sandy Valley 26.00   (NW) 1(1) 5

2 PUGH, Nathan Tuscar. C.C. 27.00   (NW) 1(2) 3

3 JONES, Matt Sandy Valley 28.00   (NW) 2(1) 2

4 SIMPSON, Steven Tuscar. C.C. 29.00   (NW) 1(3) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 OVERLY, Natch Sandy Valley 26.00

2 PUGH, Nathan Tuscar. C.C. 27.00

3 SIMPSON, Steven Tuscar. C.C. 29.00

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Matt Sandy Valley 28.00

#23 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PFEFFER, Evelyn Sandy Valley 12:29.55 5

#24 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROMBACH, Andrew Tuscar. C.C. 11:49.02 5

2 CURLEY, Quinn Sandy Valley 12:29.08 3

#26 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sandy Valley (A) 5:18.10 5

#27 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TUCCI, Lexi Sandy Valley 5' 2" 5

2 TRIVOLI, Khloe Tuscar. C.C. 4' 6" 3

3 SCIARRETTI, Julia Tuscar. C.C. 4' 41 /2 2

4 ANDREWS, Natalie East Canton 4' 4" 1

#28 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STOFFER, Dylan East Canton 5' 8" 5

2 MORRIS, Jason Sandy Valley 5' 6" 3

3 PUGH, Nathan Tuscar. C.C. 5' 41 /2 2

4 JONES, Brendan Sandy Valley 5' 4" 1
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#29 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ANDREWS, Natalie East Canton 5' 0" 5

#30 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CLAPPER, Cash East Canton 8' 6" 5

2 HAYTON, Lukas East Canton 8' 0" 3

3 BALASH, Zach Sandy Valley 7' 6" 2

4 KLINE, Noah Sandy Valley 6' 0" 1

#31 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TUCCI, Lexi Sandy Valley 16' 0"   (NW) 5

2 HELLER, Alaina Sandy Valley 15' 7"   (NW) 3

3 VANRYSWYK, Kamryn East Canton 14' 0"   (NW) 2

4 HAUENSTEIN, Sydney Sandy Valley 13' 9"   (NW) 1

#32 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MORRIS, Jason Sandy Valley 18' 8"   (NW) 5

2 DEUBNER, Caleb Sandy Valley 17' 6"   (NW) 3

3 REDA, Dominic East Canton 17' 4"   (NW) 2

4 HELWIG, Chase Sandy Valley 16' 81 /2   (NW) 1

5 DAVIS, Chad Sandy Valley 14' 3"   (NW)

#33 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BARNETT, Chelsea East Canton 31' 9" 5

2 KAGER, Shanaray East Canton 31' 8" 3

3 CARTER, Ella East Canton 29' 10" 2

4 WHEELER, Brianna Sandy Valley 27' 2" 1

5 HEREDIA, Maddie Sandy Valley 23' 7"

6 GOTSCHALL, Macy Sandy Valley 22' 11"

7 WOOD, Lily Sandy Valley 22' 5"

8 MCCABE, Amelia Sandy Valley 21' 61 /2

9 KNOUSE, Abygail East Canton 19' 61 /2

#34 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Isaac Sandy Valley 38' 2" 5

2 HUGHES, Asher Sandy Valley 37' 11" 3

3 GALEGHER, Franklin East Canton 34' 6" 2

4 EASTERDAY, Austin Sandy Valley 31' 6" 1

5 ISUM, Philip East Canton 30' 31 /2

6 LEBO, Tanner East Canton 28' 11"

7 FRY, Gavin Sandy Valley 27' 1"
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#34 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 FLESHER, Brady Sandy Valley 25' 7"

9 CLUBBS, Phoenix Sandy Valley 24' 8"

10 MEJIA, Alex East Canton 23' 2"

11 PAUL, Haiden Sandy Valley 23' 11 /2

12 SCHRECKENGOST, Owen East Canton 22' 5"

#35 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KAGER, Shanaray East Canton 112' 5" 5

2 BARNETT, Chelsea East Canton 77' 0" 3

3 CARTER, Ella East Canton 73' 10" 2

4 WHEELER, Brianna Sandy Valley 70' 3" 1

5 GOTSCHALL, Ella Sandy Valley 58' 8"

6 HEREDIA, Maddie Sandy Valley 54' 8"

7 WOOD, Lily Sandy Valley 53' 7"

8 KNOUSE, Abygail East Canton 46' 11"

9 BABCOCK, Madison Sandy Valley 22' 4"

#36 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Isaac Sandy Valley 118' 9" 5

2 EASTERDAY, Austin Sandy Valley 109' 9" 3

3 HUGHES, Asher Sandy Valley 109' 6" 2

4 DUTTON, Jordan Sandy Valley 84' 9" 1

5 LEBO, Tanner East Canton 76' 2"

6 ISUM, Philip East Canton 71' 0"

7 MEJIA, Alex East Canton 70' 11"

8 CLUBBS, Phoenix Sandy Valley 70' 8"

9 SCHRECKENGOST, Owen East Canton 59' 0"

10 GEIB, Jacob Unattached 52' 3"

11 DISS, Sully Unattached 52' 2"

12 PAUL, Haiden Sandy Valley 47' 7"

13 SARVER, Zeechaus Sandy Valley 42' 11"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Sandy Valley SVAL 103

2 East Canton ECA 35

3 Tuscar. C.C. TUCC 21

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Sandy Valley SVAL 67

2 East Canton ECA 47

3 Tuscar. C.C. TUCC 31
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